=N

'7— Washington State ) Task Order Amendment
’ Department of Transportation
All terms and conditions of this agreement are in full force and Agreement No. Y- 9245
effect for this Task Order document. Task No. AF
Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 22
Agreement Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
George Humphrey (360) 816-8864 441101 S-15
Address City State  Zip Code
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660
Project Manager Information
Project Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
DOUG FICCO (360) 737-2726 441101 §-15
Mailing Address City State Zip Code
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA  98660-3177

Project Information

Project Title
Columbia River Crossing Project

State Route No(s).

1-5
Task Schedule
Task Start Date Task End Date No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Task Start
04-30-2010 10-31-2010 Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date
Task Cost Prior Task Amount $32,884,240.00 This section required if there is Fed. Aid Part.
Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. %
XL3679 441101 $0.00 | Yes @ No
(O Yes (No
Amended Task Amount $0.00
Total Task Amount $32,884,240.00
Consultant Information
Prime Consultant Federal 1.D. No.
DAVID EVANS AND ASSOCIATES, INC 930661195
Address City State Zip Code
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660 3177
Contact- (Name) Phone E-Mail

Lyn Wylder

(360) 737-2726

wylderl@columbiarivercrossing.com

Approval Signatures

B C——

Consul('ant J

DOT Form 130-010 EF
Revised 7/2009

Washington Sdte Department/of Transportation



Agreement No. Y- 9245
Task No. AF

Scope of Task Order
; 3o 5 i : _— Report Due Date
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all subconsultants
(to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate). 4/6/2010

Y-9245, Amendment No. 22 provides for a time extension from April 30, 2010 to October 31, 2010.

Scope and Budget remains the same.

Distribution: Originals: X Consultant Copies: [X] File X Consultant Services
E Task Manager Other R.Funkhouser
B.Mc¢Mullen

DOT Form 130-010 EF
Revised 7/2009



